2023 Grand Hampton Holiday Festival

Vendor Application

Tuesday, November 28th
5:30pm-8:00pm
Grand Hampton Community
\$20.00 Vendor Fee



We are looking to make this year more memorable than ever! This event will be during our annual Tree Lighting.

By becoming a vendor, you can showcase your products and or services to a community of over 1,000 homes.



Company Information

Company Name:	
Contact:	Authorized Signature:
Address:	
City:	State:
Cell Phone:	Email:
Company Website:	
Description of Products/ Services:	
Payment Information:	
Mail completed form to Grand Hampton, Lifestyle Manager, 8301 Dunham Station Drive, Tampa, FL 33647 or email: grandhampton@melroselifestyle.com	
Please make checks payable to: Grand Hampton HOA	

Laurie Ferguson, Lifestyle Manager • 813-973-8368 • grandhampton@melroselifestyle.com

For More Information:

Deadline to be a vendor: Wednesday, November 22nd